YORKSHIRE GENTLEMEN 2021 AVERAGES

BOWLING:

MIN 5 WICKETS

NAME

D.WINKLE
P.HOLLAND
A.BINDLOSS
S.SYED
B.FAWCETT
C.STRIDE
A.SHAW
D.OKELLY
PRADEEP
J.VDM
S.COATES
R.EXLEY

BATTING:

MIN 100 RUNS

NAME

C.ELLIOT
J.VDM
S.SYED
A.WOOD
D.OKELLY

R.MUSGRAVE

J.DALE
B.FAWCETT
R.EXLEY
W.SHAW
G.BARKER
P.HOLLAND

OVERS

19.2
%94
106.2
71.3
42.2
23
40.5
64
25
58
50.1
39.5

INNINGS

w O N O

19

12

10

10
12

MAIDENS RUNS

5
13
43
14

6

5

1
10

H 00 N W

RUNS

379
339
354
112
586
102
278
133
181
123
128
160

59
284
244
235
168

89
217
256
114
237
182
203

WICKETS ECON BB

7
26
22
20
13

6
11
12

5
10

5

5

AVERAGE

94.75
56.5
44.25
37.3
36.6
34
27.8
26.6
25.8
24.6
18.2
17.7

3

3
2.3
3.3
3.9
3.8
5.3
4
4.56
4.1
3.6
5.1

HS

132
93
73*
44
%94
47
63
36
114*
38
52
59

3-2.
14-4.
14-5.
23-4.
30-6.
34-4
59-5
44-5
11-2.
44-3
64-2
5-1.

50/100

3/1.
3/0
3/0
0/0
5/0
0/0
1/0
0/0
0/1
0/0
1/0
1/0

3/5

0/0
4/0

2/1.

2/0

1/1.

1/0

2/1.

0/1
0/0
1/0
0/0
0/0

AVERAGE

8.4
10.9
111
11.75
12.9
14.8
19.7
213
22.8
23.7
36.4
40.6



